Oops!

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Animal

Male Anima Name

Verb - Present Ends In Ing
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Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Adjective
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Oops!

One day, | was walking along with my pet

around in the park. | take my

. Wewere

off

for just a second and he runs away. Oops!

| ran after him, with the

behind me. | trip over a on

the . Oops!

| stand up, and dust myself off. | begin to

dog's attention. Oops!

forward and | realize | caught a

It over to me and tears off my . I don't redlize it until everyone
in the park has by and . Oops!

| cover my and run out of the park. It turns out my is off, too. Oops!

| hear the dog up to me, because I'm not fast enough.
Oops!

The



dog takes a big

...and sinks its teeth into my
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